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Yamaha R125 Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

Yamaha R125 - Qualifiche 1 17/06/2018 08:45

Qualifying started at 8:45:38

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
9 1:25.245 20.641 +0.493 38.243 20.878 26.124
(91) Matteo VANNUCCI p10 1:39.592 14.347 14.840 42.092 22.747
1 1:24.509 +1.423 38.159 20.669 25.681 1 2:36.301 56.709 1.549 20.733 26.395
2 1:23.930 -0.579 +0.844 37.858 20.546 25.526 12 1:24.851 1.450 +0.099 37.783 20.418 26.650
3 1:23.086 -0.844 37.457 20311 25.318
4 1:24.913 +1.827 +1.827 38.436 20.422 26.055 (95) Giacomo DONADIO
5 1:28.884 +3.971 +5.798 38.240 20.896 29.748 T 1:28.158 +3.403 39.244 21.805 27.109
p6 1:31.836 +2.952 +8.750 40.572 20.499 2 1:26.832 -1.326 +2.077 39.393 20.976 26.463
7 1:39.691 +7.855 16.605 20.545 25.467 3 1:25.959 -0.873 +1.204 38.721 21.148 26.090
8 1:24.679 15.012 +1.593 38.718 20.319 25.642 4 1:25.616 -0.343 +0.861 38.497 21.087 26.032
9 1:23.153 -1.526 +0.067 37.230 20.242 25.681 5 1:28.774 +3.158 +4.019 41.476 21.048 26.250
10 1:23.199 +0.046 +0.113 37.701 20.332 25.166 6 1:34.219 +5.445 +9.464 39.958 24.114 30.147
11 1:24.273 +1.074 +1.187 37.413 20.330 26.530 7 1:25.436 -8.783 +0.681 38.629 20.882 25.925
12 1:25.660 +1.387 +2.574 38.928 20.275 26.457 8 1:24.755 -0.681 38.167 20.790 25.798
p13 1:30.965 +5.305 +7.879 40.635 20.431 9 1:24.974 +0.219 +0.219 38.341 20.750 25.883
10 1:24.938 -0.036 +0.183 38.260 20.849 25.829
(42) Stefano BORGONOVO 1 1:32.374 +7.436 +7.619 43.581 22.086 26.707
1 1:24.802 +1.361 38.086 20.946 25.770 12 1:24.853 7.521 +0.098 38.141 20.687 26.025
2 1:24.674 -0.128 +1.233 38.223 20.627 25.824
3 1:23.646 -1.028 +0.205 37.659 20.519 25.468 (9) Vittorio LEO
4 2:05.552 41.906 42.111 41.848 38.262 45.442 i 1:27.206 +2.373 39.193 21.335 26.678
ps 1:33.795 31.757 10.354 38.912 22.152 2 1:26.492 -0.714 +1.659 38.600 21.110 26.782
6 4:42.297 8.502 8.856 27.481 28.477 3 1:26.305 -0.187 +1.472 38.763 21.120 26.422
7 1:23.590 18.707 +0.149 37.581 20.440 25.569 4 1:28.905 +2.600 +4.072 39.237 20.808 28.860
8 1:23.441 -0.149 37.638 20.438 25.365 5 1:27.517 -1.388 +2.684 40.510 20.810 26.197
9 1:24.564 +1.123 +1.123 37.327 20.201 27.036 6 1:24.833 -2.684 38.247 20.531 26.055
10 1:23.779 -0.785 +0.338 37.732 20.418 25.629 7 1:28.502 +3.669 +3.669 40.729 20.937 26.836
8 1:25.133 -3.369 +0.300 38.378 20.688 26.067
(5) Sasha LILLIU 9 1:35.363 10.230 10.530 44.994 22.846 27.523
T 1:27.503 +4.028 70.334 20.895 26.274 10 1:26.624 -8.739 +1.791 38.512 20.757 27.355
2 1:24.946 -2.557 +1.471 38.222 20.878 25.846 1 1:26.935 +0.311 +2.102 39.951 20.772 26.212
3 1:24.867 -0.079 +1.392 37.900 20.788 26.179 12 1:24.843 -2.092 +0.010 38.224 20.637 25.982
4 1:24.218 -0.649 +0.743 37.801 20.646 25.771
5 1:23.475 -0.743 37.590 20.347 25.538 (18) G. Alessandro LO BOSCO
6 1:23.899 +0.424 +0.424 37.560 20.700 25.639 T 1:25.279 38.241 20.789 26.249
7 1:24.604 +0.705 +1.129 37.675 20.997 25.932 2 1:26.117 +0.838 +0.838 38.441 21.179 26.497
8 1:27.744 +3.140 +4.269 40.771 20.983 25.990 p3 1:38.239 12.122 12.960 43.213 22.985
p9 1:30.877 +3.133 +7.402 38.652 21.229 4 2:16.485 38.246 51.206 24.616 33.340
10 1:59.336 28.459 35.861 21.169 25.658 5 1:27.166 49.319 +1.887 38.026 21.467 27.673
11 1:24.031 35.305 +0.556 37.593 20.607 25.831 p6 1:47.940 20.774 22.661 46.833 25.971
12 1:25.061 +1.030 +1.586 37.670 20.493 26.898 p7 5:47.361 9.421 2.082
13 1:24.327 -0.734 +0.852 38.089 20.264 25.974
(80) Michele CUCCU
(68) Mattia CAPOGRECO T 1:28.677 +3.057 39.178 22.332 27.167
i 1:28.923 +4.457 39.611 21.840 27.472 2 5:18.647 9.970 3.027 38.720 22.242 4:17.685
2 1:26.443 -2.480 +1.977 38.781 20.998 26.664 3 1:30.468 8.179 +4.848 41.571 21.330 27.567
3 1:27.938 +1.495 +3.472 40.425 20.945 26.568 4 1:27.254 3.214 +1.634 38.975 21.268 27.011
4 1:24.713 -3.225 +0.247 38.186 20.543 25.984 5 1:27.185 -0.069 +1.565 39.058 21.143 26.984
5 1:25.519 +0.806 +1.053 38.541 20.419 26.559 6 1:25.945 -1.240 +0.325 38.787 20.697 26.461
6 1:24.466 -1.053 38.003 20.345 26.118 7 1:26.197 +0.252 +0.577 38.704 20.744 26.749
7 1:25.794 +1.328 +1.328 38.366 20.821 26.607 8 1:25.620 0.577 38.508 20.787 26.325
8 1:25.960 +0.166 +1.494 39.012 20.914 26.034 9 1:26.226 +0.606 +0.606 38.410 21.005 26.811
9 1:24.924 -1.036 +0.458 38.492 20.580 25.852 10 1:25.722 -0.504 +0.102 38.306 20.864 26.552
10 1:25.199 +0.275 +0.733 38.200 20.774 26.225
11 1:26.281 +1.082 +1.815 38.735 20.998 26.548 (30) Michele DE NICOLA
12 1:25.514 -0.767 +1.048 38.389 20.919 26.206 T 1:30.922 +4.930 41.589 22.234 27.099
2 1:27.296 -3.626 +1.304 39.466 21.545 26.285
(45) Alessandro CETARA 3 1:26.407 -0.889 +0.415 38.749 21.123 26.535
T 1:26.425 +1.673 38.858 21.110 26.457 4 1:25.992 -0.415 38.869 21.279 25.844
2 1:25.452 -0.973 +0.700 38.349 20.799 26.304 p5 1:41.689 15.697 15.697 44.441 22.882
3 1:25.174 -0.278 +0.422 38.197 20.777 26.200 6 1:50.481 +8.792 24.489 20.865 26.523
4 1:41.244 16.070 16.492 52.759 21.720 26.765 7 7:46.653 6.172 0.661 21.499 29.582
5 1:25.536 15.708 +0.784 38.709 20.653 26.174 p8 1:45.418 11.235 19.426 47.061 23.349
6 1:25.850 +0.314 +1.098 38.859 20.747 26.244
7 1:24.752 -1.098 38.118 20.587 26.047 (58) Massimiliano LO BOSCO
8 1:45.886 21.134 21.134 49.678 26.172 30.036 T 1:28.454 +1.352 39.806 21.3% 27.252
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Yamaha R125 Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Yamaha R125 - Qualifiche 1 17/06/2018 08:45

Qualifying started at 8:45:38

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
2 1:44.789 16.335 17.687 54.113 23.575 27.101
3 1:27.102 17.687 38.991 21.151 26.960
4 1:27.462 +0.360 +0.360 39.542 21.019 26.901
5 1:27.333 -0.129 +0.231 39.248 21.126 26.959

p6 1:36.820 +9.487 +9.718 42.735 21.931
7 1:51.315 14.495 24.213 21.302 27.342
8 1:27.641 23.674 +0.539 39.589 21.053 26.999
9 1:27.109 -0.532 +0.007 39.037 21.079 26.993
10 1:32.171 +5.062 +5.069 43.773 21.204 27.194
11 1:27.227 -4.944 +0.125 39.083 21.223 26.921
12 1:29.373 +2.146 +2.271 41.532 20.939 26.902

(15) Giulia Silvia VERCILLI

1 1:31.170 +4.057 40.770 22.075 28.325
2 1:29.691 -1.479 +2.578 40.235 21.878 27.578
3 1:28.375 -1.316 +1.262 39.454 21.509 27.412
4 1:27.974 -0.401 +0.861 39.840 21.443 26.691
5 1:27.691 -0.283 +0.578 39.480 21.368 26.843
6 1:27.748 +0.057 +0.635 39.278 21.498 26.972
7 1:27.113 -0.635 39.406 21.151 26.556
8 1:30.821 +3.708 +3.708 40.306 23.527 26.988
9 1:27.952 -2.869 +0.839 39.681 21.274 26.997
10 1:27.400 -0.552 +0.287 39.384 21.381 26.635
11 1:28.253 +0.853 +1.140 39.486 21.823 26.944
p12 1:33.919 +5.666 +6.806 39.119 21.733

(17) Pietro BALDO

1 1:32.110 +4.405 40.825 22.483 28.802
2 1:29.415 -2.695 +1.710 40.048 21.906 27.461
3 1:28.146 -1.269 +0.441 39.203 21.609 27.334
4 1:27.873 -0.273 +0.168 39.275 21.599 26.999
5 1:28.199 +0.326 +0.494 39.151 21.594 27.454
6 1:37.408 +9.209 +9.703 42.264 25.462 29.682
7 1:40.460 +3.052 12.755 47.923 24.215 28.322
8 1:28.226 12.234 +0.521 39.535 21.521 27.170
9 1:28.748 +0.522 +1.043 39.927 21.494 27.327
10 1:27.705 -1.043 39.136 21.367 27.202
11 1:33.362 +5.657 +5.657 40.427 23.402 29.533
12 1:30.257 -3.105 +2.552 39.581 21.382 29.294

(90) Daniele MARIANI

1 1:32.148 +3.882 41.109 22.491 28.548
2 1:31.025 -1.123 +2.759 40.784 22.345 27.896
3 1:29.712 -1.313 +1.446 40.001 21.869 27.842
4 1:29.314 -0.398 +1.048 39.838 21.697 27.779
5 1:28.918 -0.396 +0.652 39.726 21.723 27.469
6 1:28.266 -0.652 39.749 21.541 26.976

(22) Andrea PALLESCHI

T 132.491 3741 72375 71.876 28.240
2 1:28.787 -3.704 +0.037 39.635 21.328 27.824
3 1:29.286 +0.499 +0.536 40.125 21.443 27.718
4 1:29.693 +0.407 +0.943 40.009 21.506 28.178
5 1:29.657 -0.036 +0.907 40.156 21.484 28.017
6 1:29.565 -0.092 +0.815 40.243 21.623 27.699
7 1:29.967 +0.402 +1.217 40.674 21.463 27.830
8 1:29.565 -0.402 +0.815 40.299 21.554 27.712
9 1:28.750 -0.815 39.913 21.250 27.587
10 1:29.886 +1.136 +1.136 39.921 21.496 28.469
11 1:28.945 -0.941 +0.195 39.972 21.131 27.842
12 1:29.340 +0.395 +0.590 40.057 21.537 27.746
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